
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet   
Convention 
Dixie District, Quartet Finals, Chattanooga, Tennessee, October 5, 2002 
Contest Legend: 1=Dixie District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Dixie District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds) 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Ablaze In The City Of God Knows Where 228 211 210 1312 1350 2662 73.9 
    (1) If The Rest Of The World Don't Want You 236 218 209 
 2 them When Day Is Done 216 214 201 1261 1385 2646 73.5 
    (1) Brown Eyes Why, Are You Blue? 213 212 205 
 3 Spectrum Give Me A Night In June 212 214 201 1264 1351 2615 72.6 
    (1) Bright Was The Night 217 217 203 
 4 Tag Team Aura Lee 210 224 219 1314 1280 2594 72.1 
    (1) It's Only A Paper Moon 214 229 218 
 5 Music Row When You Look In The Heart Of A Rose 222 218 217 1307 1246 2553 70.9 
    (1) I've Heard That Song Before 221 210 219 
 6 Loose Change Caissons Go Rolling Along/Sentimental Journey  214 219 207 1274 1221 2495 69.3 
    (1) Baby Face/Smile, Darn Ya, Smile Parody 213 218 203 
 7 Horizon Am I Wasting My Time 200 201 196 1186 1295 2481 68.9 
    (1) Last Night On The Back Porch 199 195 195 
 8 Showcase Just A Cottage Small 200 208 206 1246 1218 2464 68.4 
    (1) You Make Me Feel So Young 215 208 209 
 9 Gentlemen From Georgia It's A Good Day 185 203 200 1172 1179 2351 65.3 
    (1) Sam, The Old Accordion Man 190 205 189 
 10 Casual Day Peg O' My Heart 169 192 183 1087 1259 2346 65.2 
    (1) Moment I Saw Your Eyes 177 190 176 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 them When You Were Sweet Sixteen 227 241 231 1385 76.9 
    (1) Goody Goody 225 235 226 
 2 Spectrum Lover, Come Back To Me 214 239 223 1351 75.1 
    (1) Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia 218 235 222 
 3 Ablaze Story Of The Rose, The (Heart Of My Heart) 226 230 228 1350 75.0 
    (1) Louisville Lou 222 224 220 
 4 Horizon Ain't She Sweet? 208 214 222 1295 71.9 
    (1) Oh! You Beautiful Doll 215 213 223 
 5 Tag Team I Want To Go Back To Dixieland 200 223 210 1280 71.1 
    (1) I Thought About You 200 229 218 
 6 Casual Day Always 209 224 201 1259 69.9 
    (1) You're Nobody 'Till Somebody Loves You 209 220 196 
 7 Music Row Little Girl 204 219 214 1246 69.2 
    (1) Give Me The Simple Life 182 217 210 
 8 Loose Change I Wonder What's Become Of Sally Parody 204 196 201 1221 67.8 
    (1) I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style Parody 202 212 206 
 9 Showcase I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 198 199 207 1218 67.7 
    (1) May I Never Love Again 207 196 211 
 10 Gentlemen From Georgia Ten Feet Off The Ground 186 195 208 1179 65.5 
    (1) Who Told You? 183 203 204 

Good Time Singers is the International Seniors Champion. 
Good Time Singers qualifies to represent the Dixie District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next January. 
Ablaze is the District Quartet Champion. 
Ain't Misbehavin' is the Novice Quartet Champion. 

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Dick Belote - DIX Bob Brock - EVG Judd Orff - LOL Allen Gasper - RMD 
David Kannberg - SUN Gene Cokeroft - SUN Tom Schlinkert - DIX Ron Rank - ILL 
 Jayson Ryner - CSD Bob Squires - ILL Jim Richards - LOL 



OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet   
Convention 
Dixie District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Chattanooga, Tennessee, October 4, 2002 
Contest Legend: 1=Dixie District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Dixie District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds), 3=Dixie District Int'l Sr Prelim 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 11 Never The Same Four If I Love Again Parody 178 195 192 1136 63.1 
    (1) Fit As A Fiddle Parody 183 198 190 
 12 Good Time Singers Mary, You're A Little Bit Old Fashioned 188 192 189 1133 62.9 
    (3) The Wiffenpoof Song 178 196 190 
 13 Four Guys What Ever Happened To The Old Songs? 184 177 193 1106 61.4 
    (1) Dear Hearts And Gentle People 185 177 190 
 14 Quadrasound My Wild Irish Rose 181 182 192 1095 60.8 
    (1) I Found A Million Dollar Baby 181 175 184 
 15 Ain't Misbehavin' Music Of The Slide Trombone 184 164 175 1061 58.9 
    (1,2) Ain't Misbehavin 188 165 185 
 16 Snapshot Original Dixieland One-Step 179 170 177 1049 58.3 
    (1) Falling In Love With You 175 163 185 
 17 BlackJack You Made Me Love You 174 168 182 1046 58.1 
    (1,3) Nobody's Sweetheart 176 167 179 
 17 Rock City 4 Sam, The Old Accordion Man 181 174 181 1046 58.1 
    (1) Lazy River 173 161 176 
 19 Acappella Fellas Stars Fell On Alabama 167 176 164 993 55.2 
    (1) Fit As A Fiddle 162 164 160 
 20 Vintage Where The Southern Roses Grow 166 150 175 970 53.9 
    (1,3) Put Me To Sleep With An Old Fashioned Melody 164 153 162 
 21 Sounds on Hartwell Five Foot Two/Somebody Stole My Gal Medley 163 166 158 962 53.4 
    (1) Did Your Mother Come From Ireland? 160 161 154 
 22 One Ahh Chord Mary Lou Parody 162 156 159 954 53.0 
    (1) Frog Kissin 164 149 164 
 23 RagTag My Ideal 166 162 166 951 52.8 
    (1) Put Me To Sleep With An Old Fashioned Melody 160 151 146 
 24 Timeless Tradition I Didn't Want To Fall 157 155 162 926 51.4 
    (1,3) Foolish Over You 152 147 153 
 25 Fort Sumter Tag Company There'll Be No New Tunes On This Old Piano 151 154 147 918 51.0 
    (1,2) Who Told You? 155 154 157 
 25 Turn of the Century Lazy River 148 155 152 918 51.0 
    (3) Zip-A-Dee Doo-Dah 149 158 156 
 27 Collage I'm In Love Again/Them There Eyes Medley 154 159 150 906 50.3 
    (1) I Want A Girl 153 145 145 
 28 Sound Foundation Back In The Old Routine Medley 150 150 145 898 49.9 
    (1) Sweet And Lovely 154 148 151 
 29 Interstate 4 Hello, Mary Lou 161 156 148 890 49.4 
    (1,2) Shine On Harvest Moon 144 145 136 
 30 USTA BEES Sweet And Lovely 138 137 134 819 45.5 
    (1,3) I'm All Alone 142 139 129 

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Dick Belote - DIX Bob Brock - EVG Mike O'Donnell - PIO Allen Gasper - RMD 
David Kannberg - SUN Gene Cokeroft - SUN Judd Orff - LOL Ron Rank - ILL 
 Jayson Ryner - CSD Bob Squires - ILL Jim Richards - LOL 
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